
A Portrait of Majestic France (2024)
Cruise ID : #30,866,461

Journey Start Date: Sun 09 Jun 2024
Journey End Date: Sun 23 Jun 2024

Count Nights: 14 nights

Cruise Company

Uniworld
on the cruise ship

S.S. Bon Voyage

Center cruises
https://center.cruises

+38 (050) 336-99-90
sales@center.cruises

Printed: 2024-05-10T10:46:58.898185Z[GMT]

Cabin prices

Cabin location Oceanview Balcony Suite

Price from
From
8 499,00 EUR

From
11 299,00 EUR

From
16 799,00 EUR

Short Cruise Program

DAY PORT DATE ARRIVAL DEPARTURE

1
Bordeaux
France

Sun 09 Jun - -

2
Kadiyak
France

Mon 10 Jun - -

3
Pauillac
France

Tue 11 Jun - -

4
Blaye
France

Wed 12 Jun - -

https://center.cruises
tel:380503369990
mailto:pc.infoEmail


5
Libourne
France

Thu 13 Jun - -

6
Libourne
France

Fri 14 Jun - -

7
Bordeaux
France

Sat 15 Jun - -

8
Bordeaux
France

Sun 16 Jun - -

9
Vernon
France

Mon 17 Jun - -

10
Rouen
France

Tue 18 Jun - -

11
Caudebec-en-Caux
France

Wed 19 Jun - -

12
Rouen
France

Thu 20 Jun - -

13
Versailles
France

Fri 21 Jun - -

14
Paris
France

Sat 22 Jun - -

15
Paris
France

Sun 23 Jun - -
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